2021-2022 Dayton Christian School Calendar

DAYTON

S CHOOL

¢

August 2021
SIM|[T|W|T]|F]|]S
1|12 3|4]5]6]|7
81 9 |10]11]| 12| 13| 14
1516|1718 (19| 20| 21
22123 24| 25] 26| 27| 28
29|30 31

September 2021
SIM|[T|W|T]|F]|S
1123 4
SB[ 89 [10[1I
12| 13| 14| 15| 16 18
1920 21122(23]24] 25
26| 2728|291 30

October 2021

SIM|T|W]|T F S
1] 2
3145167819
1011|1213 14 El_ﬁ
1711811920 21 23
24125126 27]128]29] 30
31
November 2021
SIM|T|W]|T F S
1]12]13[4]5]6
718 9]10]11]|12] 13
141 15|16 |17 18] 19| 20
21 27
28129130
December 2021
SIM|T|W]|T F S
112 3]| 4
51678 9]10]11

Faculty and/or Staff only

No School

2 Hr Early Dismissal

2-5
11
12-13
16
16
18
20

6
17

15
15
28-29

22-26

17
20-31

18

18
21

11
11
14-18

15-18

16-27
22
27
27
29
30
31

1-30

1-29

August

Summer Camp PK-1 Grades

New Faculty Orientation

Corporate Orientation

New Student Orientation

Back to School Night (Evening Only)
School Opens

School Pictures

September

Labor Day

2 Hr. Early Dismissal/Fac. In-Service
October

Picture Re-Takes

End 1st Qtr. Elem/JH/HS (42 days)
2 Hr. Early Dismissal
Parent/Teacher Conferences
November

Thanksgiving Break

December

End 2nd Qtr. Elem/JH/HS (38 days)
Christmas Break

January

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
February

No School/Faculty In-Service
Presidents' Day

March

End 3rd Qtr. Elem/JH/HS (47 days)
2 Hr. Early Dismissal

Spring Break

April

Easter Break

May

May Term

Baccalaureate (HS)

End 4th Qtr Elem/JH/HS (48 days)
2 Hr. Early Dismissal
Commencement (HS)

Memorial Day

Faculty Checkout

June

Summer Camp PK-1 Grades

July

Summer Camp PK-1 Grades

January 2022

TIWI[T

3

41516

11| 12] 13

14

16

181191 20

21

23

24

25| 26 | 27

28

30

31

12

19

26

3

4

10

11

12

17

19

24

=

26

S

1

31415

8

10

15

17

M
2
9
16
23

4|25

22 2
29 |JSON 31

Designated make-up days:

May 31 and June 1 as needed

Please go to DC Connect
for all events and activities




