

## 2021-2022 Dayton Christian School Calendar

		Aug	gust 2	2021				August	January 2022						
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	2-5	Summer Camp PK-1 Grades	S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	11	New Faculty Orientation	~	1/1	_		_	_	1
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	12-13	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	16	New Student Orientation	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	16	Back to School Night (Evening Only)	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
29	30	31					18	School Opens	23	24	25	26	27	28	29
							20	School Pictures	30	31					
September 2021								September							
S						S	6	Labor Day	February 2022						
			1	2	3	4	17	2 Hr. Early Dismissal/Fac. In-Service	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		October			1	2	3	4	5
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	7	Picture Re-Takes	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	15	End 1st Qtr. Elem/JH/HS (42 days)	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
26	27	28	29	30			15	2 Hr. Early Dismissal	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
							28-29		27	28					
October 2021								November							
S	M	M T W T F S				S	22-26		March 2022						
					1	2		December	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	17	End 2nd Qtr. Elem/JH/HS (38 days)			1	2	3	4	5
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	20-31	Christmas Break	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		January	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	18	Martin Luther King Jr. Day	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
31								February	27	28	29	30	31		
							18	No School/Faculty In-Service	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
November 2021							21	Presidents' Day	April 2022						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		March	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6	11	End 3rd Qtr. Elem/JH/HS (47 days)						1	2
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	11	2 Hr. Early Dismissal	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	14-18	Spring Break	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		April	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
28	29	30					15-18	Easter Break	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
								May							
December 2021							16-27		May 2022						~
S	M	T	W	T	F	S	22	Baccalaureate (HS)	S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		7	1	2	3	4	27	End 4th Qtr Elem/JH/HS (48 days)	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	27	2 Hr. Early Dismissal	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	29	Commencement (HS)	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	30	Memorial Day	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
26   27   28   29   30   31							31	Faculty Checkout  June  29 30 31							
Faculty and/or Staff only							1-30		Designated make up days						
No School							1-30	Summer Camp PK-1 Grades <b>July</b>	Designated make-up days: May 31 and June 1 as needed						
							1-29	Summer Camp PK-1 Grades	way 51 and June 1 as needed						
2 Hr Early Dismissal							1-47	Summer Camp FK-1 Grades							

2 Hr Early Dismissal
Please go to DC Connect
for all events and activities